P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Yyates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South 4th, Artesia, NM
LEASE NAME Ralph "SJ" WELL NO. 1 FIELD
LOCATION 1980'FNL & 990'FWL, Section 10, T-17-5, R-26~E, Eddy County, NM
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

401 1/2 3.50 3.50

900 3/4 6.53 10.03
1400 3/4 6.55 ) 16.58
1625 3/4 2.95 19.53
2127 1 8.76 28.29
2632 3/4 6.61 34.90
3101 3/4 6.14 41.04
3637 1 9.35 50.39
4137 1/2 4.37 54.76
4680 2 172 23.69 78.45
4868 3 1/2 11.48 89.93
4900 3 1/4 1.81 91.74
4995 3 4.97 96.71
5117 3 6.39 103.10
5210 2 3/4 4.46 107 .56
5305 2 3/4 4.56 112.12
5400 2 3/4 4.56 116.68
5554 2 1/4 6.05 122.73
5649 1 3/4 2.07 124.80
5869 1 3.84 128.64
6343 1 8.27 136.91
6846 1 8.78 145.69
7354 1 8.86 154.55
7850 1 8.66 163.21
8420 1 1/2 14.92 178.13
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ARTESIA, OFFICE

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

LAN?ig/éRILLING COfiPANY

%
?ITép/ Contraé?’Manager

knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed hercbelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in bechalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
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AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE - ¢

true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 1st  day of _ March . 1982.

Doutas (LS X sheo

Notary Public in and fOr the
County of Midland, Toxas




